
2023
Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day  

Monday, September 4 Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 22 Administrative Holiday 
(Designation: Columbus Day)

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24 Day after Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 21 Administrative Holiday 
(Designation: Primary Election) 

Friday, December 22 Administrative Holiday 
(Designation: WV Day) 

Monday, December 25 Christmas Day observed  

Tuesday, December 26 Administrative Holiday 
(Designation: Veteran’s Day)

Wednesday, December 27 Administrative Holiday 
(Designation: President’s Day)

2024 
Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day observed  

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day

WVSU Campus will close on the days below. Annual leave, compensatory 
time, or deduction in pay may be utlized during days of university closures 
- total of four (4) days. An employee must be in pay status their scheduled 
workday before and followingthe holiday to receive holiday pay.

Monday, November 20, 2023 University Closed  

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 University Closed

Thursday, December 28, 2023 University Closed

Friday, December 29, 2023 University Closed
*WVSU Campus closes at the end of the business day on Friday, November 17, 2023 
at 5:00pm and reopens Monday, November 27, 2023.

*WVSU Campus closes at the end of the business day on Wednesday, December 20, 
2023 at 5:00pm and reopens Tuesday, January 2, 2024.

Holiday Schedule for Fiscal Year 2024
July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Pay Dates =


